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Women / 1 / ACH
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 MJG-CC L 188.500 48.450 48.450 46.375 45.225
11 1 1

110 Sophia Agunos 9.775
113 Rachel Bradshaw 9.750 9.800 8.8509.525
116 Charlotte Garza 9.650 9.725 9.1509.325
120 Mackenzie McNamee 9.650
114 Ava Crawford 9.625 9.675
119 Amira Lutgen 9.650 8.9009.025
115 Jessica Do 9.600 9.1009.450
111 Adalyn Alford 9.2259.050

2 Jing's L 185.525 47.875 46.600 46.100 44.950
22 3 2

105 Chaewon Moon 9.700 9.550 9.3509.675
109 Genevieve Schwegler 9.625 9.550 9.5509.050
103 Anais Lopez 9.600 9.175
902 Roberta Garza 9.500 8.8759.025
106 Valentina Perez 9.450
108 Rya Saldana 9.250 8.500
100 Olivia Akala 9.200
905 Paloma Pasallo 9.050
104 Nevaeh Martinez 8.6759.175

3 Love Gymnastics L 183.800 47.525 46.375 45.400 44.500
34 4 3

139 Jolie Gamez 9.725 9.650 8.900
145 Vivian Spiropoulou 9.550 9.125
141 Kendall Harvey 9.450 8.7509.100
142 Dylan Aurora Salas 9.450 9.050 9.025
140 Emma Gorham 9.350
144 Mia Spain 9.350 8.7008.800
138 Amelia Curry 9.200 9.3009.175
137 Isabela Arroyo 8.8509.300

4 MJG - Flour Bluff L 182.650 47.650 46.775 44.275 43.950
4T3 2 4

154 Lily Vanderveen 9.600 8.900
150 Bella Hernandez 9.550 8.7008.600
155 Myra Wachendorf 9.525 9.0008.800
152 Blakely Shouse 9.525 9.200
147 Julianne Brammer 9.450 9.500 8.900
151 Camilla Holmes 9.425 8.4509.050
148 Chandler Dempsey 9.350 9.200
153 Anahi Trejo 9.300
156 Hailey Zartuche 8.625
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5 Southern L 175.700 46.075 43.175 42.500 43.950
4T5 6 5

172 Hayden Curry 9.450 8.8008.725
176 Ivanna Montoya 9.350 8.800 8.7008.800
170 Mia Canales 9.150 8.000 7.850
174 Andrea Garcia 9.125 9.275 9.1508.975
173 Elliana Edwards 9.000 8.300 8.800
171 Eliza Cortese 8.800 8.5008.150

6 Axis L 172.750 45.700 44.025 40.425 42.600
66 5 6

160 Ariana Gaona 9.350 9.025 8.9008.525
161 Ximena Gaona 9.175 8.6008.225
168 Ember Taylor 9.125 9.250 9.0008.625
165 Emmetzi Reyna 9.050 8.500 7.250
166 Savannah Rimel 9.000 8.400 7.800
167 Paisley Sutton 8.850 8.200
164 Aria Moncada 7.900
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